
ELEV

RNAV (GPS) RWY 1

RNAV (GPS) RWY 1

SIDNEY, MONTANA

(SDY)

(SDY)

AL-5303 (FAA)

1985

5 NM

RW01

D

0
1
5
°

0
1
5
°

1
9
5
°

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 

015°

SIDNEY, MONTANA

WAAS

CH

W01A

62918

M
SA
 RW01 25 NM

 

4300

HAKET

5 NM

1
9
5
°

0
1
5
°

T

MISSED APCH FIX

L

L

TDZE 1985

3000

SIDNEY-RICHLAND RGNL

SIDNEY-RICHLAND RGNL

2191

CATUM

(IF/IAF)

RW01

2.7 NM to

JUNEG

(10.4)

104°

4600 NoPT

(5
.7
)

 

3
7
0
0

on V465 southwest bound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at EXADE 
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-20°C or above 54°C. Circling Rwy 11, 29 NA at night. 
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VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident 
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